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Samantha Anderson 

Art Law Attorney 

Patterson Belknap Webb & Tyler 

(t) 1 212-336-2335 

(c) 646-719-4180 

sanderson@pbwt.com 

 

Brad Cohen 

SVP, Associate General Counsel & Head of 

Litigation 

Warner Music Group 

917-825-7778 

brad.cohen@wmg.com 

 

Daniel Dardani 

Director of Physical Sciences and Digital 

Innovation Licensing and Corporate Alliances 

Duke University 

(t) 919-684-3311 

daniel.dardani@duke.edu 

 

Waleed Diab 

Director, Global Head of Recorded Music 

Business Development  

YouTube 

111 8th Ave 

New York, NY 10011 

(t) 212-565-6864 

(c) 917-292-7448 

wsd@google.com 

 

Viviane Eisenberg 

Adjunct Professor, Cardozo School of Law 

55 Fifth Avenue 

New York, NY 10003 

(t) 917-847-6733 

viv@viveisenberg.com 

viv.eisenberg@gmail.com  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Jeffrey D. Goldfarb 

Executive Vice President 

G-III Apparel Group, Ltd. 

512 7th Avenue, 35th Floor 

New York, NY 10018  

(t) 212-403-0615 

jeffg@g-iii.com 

 

Abbey Green 

Owner 

Abbey Green Law 

New Paltz, NY 12561 

845-253-1187 

abbey@abbeygreenlaw.com 

 

Douglas Hand 

Partner 

Hand Baldachin & Associates LLP 

1740 Broadway, 15th Floor 

New York, NY 10019 

(t) 212-956-9539 

dhand@hballp.com 

 

Lois Herzeca 

COO/Strategic Partnerships 

MouthMedia Network 

137 West 25th Street, 11th Floor 

New York, NY 10001 

(t) 347-668-7656 

lois@mouthmedianetwork.com 

 

Sherry Jetter 

Adjunct Professor, Cardozo School of Law 

55 Fifth Avenue 

New York, NY 10003 

(c) 917-733-3744 

sjetter62@gmail.com 
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Barbara Kolsun 

Director, FAME Center 

Professor of Practice, Cardozo School of Law 

55 Fifth Avenue, Room 944 

New York, NY 10003 

(t) 212-790-0492 

(c) 917-941-9848 

barbarakolsun@gmail.com 

 

Roz Lichter 

The Law Firm of Rosalind Lichter 

Tribeca Film Center 

375 Greenwich Street 

New York, NY 10013 

(t) 212-941-4075 

rl@rlichterlaw.com 

 

Peter Mastrostefano 

Senior Vice President & General Counsel 

PUMA North America Inc. 

10 Lyberty Way 

Westford, MA 01886 

(t) 978-698-1231 

(c) 978-996-5699 

peter.mastrostefano@puma.com 

 

Claudine Meredith-Goujon 

Partner 

Paul, Weiss, Rifkind, Wharton & Garrison LLP 

1285 Avenue of the Americas 

New York, NY 10019 

(t) 212-373-3239 

cmeredithgoujon@paulweiss.com 

 

Aliya Nelson 

Partner 

Greenspoon Marder LLP 

590 Madison Avenue, 18th FL 

New York, NY 10022 

(t) 212-524-5005 ext. 3005 

(c) 917-517-4002 

aliya.nelson@gmlaw.com 

 

 

William Pearlstein 

Partner 

Pearlstein McCullough & Lederman LLP 

641 Lexington Avenue, Suite 1327 

New York, NY 10022 

(t) 646-762-7263 

wpearlstein@pmcounsel.com 

 

Cathy Perifimos 

Of Counsel 

Thompson LLP 

(t) 212.920.6050 

cathyperifimos@gmail.com 

  

Richard L. Perkal 

CEO & Managing Partner 

Firelight Capital Partners LLC 

873 Broadway, Suite 400 

New York, NY 10003 

(t) 646-849-4220 

(c) 917-331-1925 

rick@firelightcapital.com 

 

Aarti Sheth 

HR Business Partner, Legal & Public Policy 

Netflix 

5808 W. Sunset Blvd 

Los Angeles, CA 90028 

(c) 516-384-3256 

aarti@netflix.com  

 

Madhu Goel Southworth 

Head of Marketing Legal, SVP Business & 

Legal Affairs, Advertising and Marketing 

NBC Universal 

madhu.southworth@amcnetworks.com 

 

Lee Sporn 

Of Counsel 

Olshan Frome Wolosky LLP 

1325 Avenue of the Americas 

New York, NY 10019 

(t) 212-451-2377 

lsporn100@gmail.com 
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Renee Wilm 

Chief Executive Officer 

Las Vegas Grand Prix;  

Chief Legal Officer,  

Liberty Media Corporation 

(t) 720-875-5442 

(c) 646-662-6720 

renee@libertymedia.com  

sandra@libertymedia.com (assistant) 

 

David Zimmerman 

Executive Vice President, Chief Legal Officer, & 

General Counsel 

National Hockey League 

1185 Avenue of the Americas 

New York, NY 10036 

(t) 212-789-2118 

dzimmerman@nhl.com  
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